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

 

Remarks: Beautiful! End of court locaton & private tree-filled lot next to 
greenbelt!Newer carpet/blinds int. paint/closet organizers in 2010.Lrg 
kitchen w/granite has 2 spacious eating areas overlooking peaceful 
yard.Versatile plan has 2 Masters upstairs & 1 b/r & bath down. 
Spa,alarm,3 fireplaces, 3 car garage,central vac, dog run. Sq.ft/lot 
size/age/schools not verified by LA. Not short sale or REO!

 

MLS #: 81241749 DOM:3
Status: Sold

18895 HERITAGE COURT, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/27/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $599,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $575,000
SqFt: 1,951 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $310.00
Lot Size: 30,316 Sqft (Seller (Unverified)) X-street: Indian Springs
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Ben Beesley
List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 

Direction: Reservation Road turns into River Road. Pass Las Palmas. Turn right on 
Indian Springs and left on Heritage Court.

 

Remarks: Great 3 bed 2 bath home on cul de sac on 30,000 SF Lot. 1951 SF Home 
with 2 car attached garage and a separate 1500 SF 4 car 
garage/workshop! Perfect for so many things. A must see to 
appreciate. Property is immaculate.

 

MLS #: 81217361 DOM:120
Status: Sold

22315 BERRY DRIVE, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/07/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $595,000
Baths: 3 (1/2) Sale Price: $540,000
SqFt: 2,792 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $70.00
Lot Size: 130,680 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: River Road
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Amy M. Salmina
List Office: Backus Properties
 

Remarks: This lovely 4 bd, 3 ba ranch style home sits on 3 acres in a highly 
desired location off River Road. The layout is traditional w/living room, 
separate dining room, kitchen overlooking the family room downstairs 
plus a deck with a hot tub for entertaining. The master suite and three 
bedrooms are upstairs with lots of closet space. It includes a guest 
quarter and valley views. Horses permitted.

 



MLS #: 81240128 DOM:9
Status: Sold

19052 FIELDSTONE COURT, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/05/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $569,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $511,000
SqFt: 1,863 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 8,900 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Fieldcrest Lane
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Jason Montgomery
List Office: Monterey Peninsula Properties
 

Remarks: Rarely available single story model. Home has been lovingly 
maintained by long time owners. Remodeled kitchen with top of the 
line appliances. Wonderful master suite with remodeled bathroom. 
Laminate flooring throughout with carpeted bedrooms. Plantation 
shutters. Home was in contract for higher price, purchase price 
reflects appraisal (came in low in my opinion) no seller paid 
concessions.

 

MLS #: 81242782 DOM:17
Status: Sold

13293 CORTE LINDO , Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 12/07/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $566,900
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $690,000
SqFt: 2,540 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 45,443 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Corral De Tierra
Elem Dist: Salinas City Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Leslie Hancock
List Office: Vanco Real Estate Executives
 

Remarks: Quiet serenity just a few miles from town and steps from the Corral de 
Tierra County Club. Wonderful Mediterranean style home on just over 
1 acre of fenced mostly flat land. Room for all of your toys. Interior 
features a large master suite and 3 addition bedrooms. Breakfast 
room off the kitchen to enjoy coffee in the morning. HIGHEST AND 
BEST OFFERS HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TO SELLER 12/13.

 

MLS #: 81238572 DOM:51
Status: Sold

17811 RIVERBEND ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/22/2012
Beds: 5 List Price: $524,500
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $512,000
SqFt: 2,603 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $136.00
Lot Size: 5,481 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Riverview Court
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